附件1
第二次报名岗位计划表
		 小学语文

	岗位名称
	小计
	小学语文一
	小学语文二
	小学语文三
	小学语文四
	小学语文五
	小学语文六

	可报名人数
	272
	48
	48
	47
	43
	43
	43

	计划招聘人数
	57
	10
	10
	10
	9
	9
	9

	小学数学

	岗位名称
	小计
	小学数学一
	小学数学二
	小学数学三
	小学数学四
	小学数学五
	小学数学六

	可报名人数
	243
	44
	43
	39
	39
	39
	39

	计划招聘人数
	56
	10
	10
	9
	9
	9
	9
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